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A002896383 DONA  DEBNATH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  92.83  94.00  445.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779995 SOURAJYOTI  ROY Male No  2 2 UR  9  89.50  89.00  444.00  89.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751467 SOMIT  SARKAR Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  1  89.00  90.00  430.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695138 MOU  SHIL Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  1  87.83  84.00  437.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686209 DIYA  DEBNATH Female No  5  4 5 OBC-B  1  87.67  80.00  443.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924439 RUBINA  PERBIN Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  1  87.50  91.00  423.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613698 SOUMIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  7 7 UR  1  86.67  87.00  404.00  94.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717471 ALIK  BALL Male No  8  1 8 EWS  6  86.17  84.00  435.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785491 ARIF  MIAH Male No  9 9 UR  2  85.33  81.00  426.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912870 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  10  5 10 OBC-B  2  85.00  84.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621314 SURAJ  BARMAN Male No  11  1 11 SC  1  84.83  83.00  423.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545399 ARGHADIP  DAS Male No  12  2 12 SC  1  84.67  75.00  445.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002603231 PRATYAY KUMAR 

GOSWAMI

Male No  13 13 UR  2  84.50  86.00  410.00  94.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791414 SAYAN  DEY Male No  14 14 UR  1  84.33  84.00  412.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903914 SANU  ROY Male No  15  3 15 SC  4  84.33  80.00  421.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799897 RAKTIM  SARKAR Male No  16  6 16 OBC-B  3  83.33  80.00  418.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520182 TANUJA  PAUL Female No  17  7 17 OBC-B  3  82.50  80.00  395.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487547 ANKIT  SAHA Male No  18 18 UR  1  82.17  75.00  421.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932433 PRALAY  JHA Male No  19 19 UR  2  82.00  86.00  393.00  94.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849337 DHIMAN  DAS Male No  20  4 20 SC  1  82.00  80.00  400.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643109 SURAJIT  SAHA Male No  21 21 UR  1  81.50  82.00  395.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532043 GOURAB  SAHA Male No  22 22 UR  1  81.50  74.00  418.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654092 SAMATA  TARAFDER Female No  23 23 UR  4  81.33  76.00  414.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602769 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  24  8 24 OBC-B  1  80.50  81.00  388.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002764402 DEBASMITA  DEBNATH Female No  25  9 25 OBC-B  4  80.50  73.00  417.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450864 ARIK  ROY Male No  26  5 26 SC  2  79.50  70.00  408.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495725 BHAKTA  BARMAN Male No  27  6 27 SC  2  79.33  73.00  400.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674206 SOMALI  SARKAR Female No  28  10 28 OBC-B  4  78.83  76.00  391.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635199 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  29  7 29 SC  1  78.83  76.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741001 SOHAN  SAHA Male No  30 30 UR  1  78.83  74.00  395.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685277 ANIK  DAS Male No  31  8 31 SC  1  78.83  72.00  391.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871616 PRITAM  SHIL Male No  32  11 32 OBC-B  5  78.83  70.00  406.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494992 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  33  9 33 SC  2  78.83  70.00  406.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557259 SAMIM  ISLAM Male No  34  2 34 OBC-A  2  78.67  75.00  396.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527898 RAJ  DEB Male No  35 35 UR  1  78.50  76.00  382.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561234 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  36  3 36 OBC-A  1  78.50  75.00  391.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002876327 DIPANKAR  BHOWMICK Male No  37  4 37 OBC-A  4  78.50  70.00  401.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575720 ANAMITRA  BISWAS Male No  38 38 UR  1  78.33  75.00  388.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469122 BINITA  DAS Female No  39  12 39 OBC-B  1  78.33  70.00  392.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589918 APURBA  BARMAN Male No  40  10 40 SC  1  78.17  82.00  376.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601791 ISHA  BARMAN Female No  41  11 41 SC  1  78.17  77.00  375.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445420 PIYASH  CHAKI Male No  42 42 UR  2  78.17  71.00  392.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836527 ANNYESA  BARMAN Female No  43  12 43 SC  5  78.17  71.00  390.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698598 PRITAM  GHOSH Male No  44 44 UR  2  77.83  82.00  367.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680721 PIYALI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  45 45 UR  1  77.83  77.00  389.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540619 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  46  13 46 SC  1  77.83  72.00  386.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612147 AYUSI  SARKAR Female No  47 47 UR  2  77.67  70.00  396.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522180 AMISHA  RAY Female No  48  14 48 SC  1  77.67  70.00  392.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002620426 MORSED  RANA Male No  49  5 49 OBC-A  4  77.50  74.00  377.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554943 TANUSHRI  CHOWDHURY Female No  50  13 50 OBC-B  2  77.17  70.00  383.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529418 RUPAM  ROY Male No  51 51 UR  1  76.83  70.00  399.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925073 KRISHNENDU  SAHA Male No  52  15 52 SC  3  76.67  75.00  361.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607970 SANIA  AFRIN Female No  53  6 53 OBC-A  2  76.50  77.00  365.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551045 SOMPAYAN  DAS Male No  54 54 UR  6  76.50  66.00  394.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504104 LOKESH KUMAR ROY Male No  55  16 55 SC  6  76.33  75.00  363.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748954 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  56  17 56 SC  2  76.33  68.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552188 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  57  18 57 SC  3  76.17  70.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624775 PREETAM  SARKAR Male No  58  19 58 SC  1  76.17  68.00  394.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539525 ARKA  MAJUMDAR Male No  59  14 59 OBC-B  1  76.00  66.00  397.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822188 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  60  15 60 OBC-B  11  76.00  63.00  410.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002629954 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  61  20 61 SC  1  75.83  75.00  369.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584432 ANUPAM  DAM Male No  62 62 UR  11  75.83  68.00  371.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842187 SUPROSANNA  DEY Female No  63 63 UR  6  75.67  68.00  383.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817907 DONA  TALUKDAR Female No  64  21 64 SC  3  75.67  61.00  416.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477870 KANCHAN  NAMADAS Male No  65  22 65 SC  6  75.50  74.00  375.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634081 DIBYALINA  BASAK Female No  66  16 66 OBC-B  4  75.50  66.00  382.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621595 SHRISTITA  KARMAKAR Female No  67 67 UR  1  75.33  66.00  387.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465446 ZAREEN ATIYA SARKAR Female No  68  7 68 OBC-A  1  75.33  66.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539661 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  69  23 69 SC  2  75.17  70.00  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884214 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  70  24 70 SC  2  75.17  68.00  367.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604132 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  71  25 71 SC  1  75.17  65.00  382.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662259 NANDAGOPAL  DAS Male No  72  26 72 SC  1  74.83  68.00  378.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002495394 SUPRODIP  BARMAN Male No  73  27 73 SC  1  74.83  67.00  390.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547260 SOURAV  PRAMANIK Male No  74  28 74 SC  1  74.83  64.00  398.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696752 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  75  29 75 SC  3  74.50  77.00  344.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717674 DHIRAJ  DUTTA Male No  76 76 UR  5  74.33  72.00  369.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646266 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  77 77 UR  2  74.33  70.00  371.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451367 NILOY  PAUL Male No  78  17 78 OBC-B  1  74.33  63.00  377.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720081 ANSHU  DEBNATH Male No  79  18 79 OBC-B  2  74.17  67.00  374.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473770 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  80  30 80 SC  3  74.17  65.00  378.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526694 RUBUL HUSSAIN SARKAR Male No  81 81 UR  1  74.00  68.00  368.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701699 BANANI  BANDYA Female No  82  19 82 OBC-B  2  74.00  67.00  366.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575201 AMIYANGSHU  DEB Male No  83 83 UR  1  74.00  62.00  386.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930906 MD RIJBANUR ALAM Male No  84  8 84 OBC-A  2  73.83  68.00  371.00  76.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002459391 BIJOY  ROY Male No  85 85 UR  1  73.50  70.00  362.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846079 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  86 86 UR  3  73.00  62.00  385.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627169 MANJIT  MANDAL Male No  87  31 87 SC  1  72.83  73.00  359.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463439 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  88  20 88 OBC-B  1  72.83  72.00  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687475 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  89  21 89 OBC-B  2  72.67  66.00  369.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493605 PRITHWIRAJ  BARMAN Male No  90  32 90 SC  2  72.50  60.00  380.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801852 SHREYOSHI  ROY Female No  91  22 91 OBC-B  8  72.33  66.00  356.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675131 SURAVI  SARKAR Female No  92  23 92 OBC-B  7  72.17  67.00  360.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691473 ASRAFUL  SEKH Male No  93 93 UR  3  72.17  62.00  398.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642352 ARIJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  94 94 UR  1  72.00  67.00  356.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879437 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  95 95 UR  1  72.00  62.00  373.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511261 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  96  33 96 SC  3  71.83  71.00  350.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002457340 RONI  GOPE Male No  97  24 97 OBC-B  2  71.67  71.00  344.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500595 HAPIJUL  ISLAM Male No  98 98 UR  4  71.67  68.00  345.00  68.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661377 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  99 99 UR  4  71.67  57.00  374.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606361 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  100  9 100 OBC-A  5  71.50  68.00  343.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660726 ANINDYA  KUNDU Male No  101 101 UR  4  71.17  65.00  356.00  71.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876288 TAJMINA  PARVIN Female No  102  10 102 OBC-A  5  71.17  60.00  363.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880375 MITALI  DAS Female No  103  34 103 SC  5  71.17  59.00  367.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668570 RIMON  CHOWDHARY Male No  104  11 104 OBC-A  4  71.00  73.00  347.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717743 RAJ  DAS Male No  105  35 105 SC  5  71.00  64.00  364.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680610 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  106  25 106 OBC-B  4  70.83  63.00  362.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518631 MAHAMUDUL  HASAN Male No  107 107 UR  2  70.67  66.00  352.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885621 MD RAHAT ZAMAN KABIR Male No  108 108 UR  8  70.50  68.00  343.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002589704 ARINDAM  RAY Male No  109  36 109 SC  3  70.50  66.00  355.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587560 PRIYANGSHU  NATH Male No  110  26 110 OBC-B  7  70.33  72.00  331.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486425 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  111  27 111 OBC-B  2  70.17  63.00  350.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843757 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  112  37 112 SC  12  69.83  67.00  352.00  71.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581242 SNEHA  SINGHA Female No  113 113 UR  2  69.67  72.00  329.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550254 MEHEBUB  RAHAMAN Male No  114 114 UR  5  69.67  60.00  353.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594959 SUMIT  BIN Male No  115 115 UR  3  69.50  76.00  316.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459332 BIDIPTA  BHOWMIK Female No  116  28 116 OBC-B  2  69.50  64.00  343.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801438 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  117  38 117 SC  5  69.33  57.00  354.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477209 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  118 118 UR  3  69.17  60.00  359.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685047 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  119  39 119 SC  1  69.00  60.00  347.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676495 ARKA  PAUL Male No  120  29 120 OBC-B  2  68.67  58.00  354.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002523183 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  121  12 121 OBC-A  3  68.50  61.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673350 PARAMITA  SHIKDAR Female No  122  30 122 OBC-B  16  68.33  60.00  351.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686824 ARYAN  BALMIKI Male No  123  40 123 SC  3  68.17  62.00  333.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521352 SHUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  124 124 UR  1  68.17  58.00  344.00  85.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742731 TAPASHI  DAKUYA Female No  125  41 125 SC  15  68.17  53.00  367.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457094 SAIKAT  SARKAR Male No  126  42 126 SC  2  68.00  64.00  343.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498563 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  127  43 127 SC  2  67.83  62.00  337.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543841 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  128  31 128 OBC-B  3  67.67  60.00  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622137 KUMARESH  BAIRAGI Male No  129  44 129 SC  2  67.67  60.00  347.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492074 ANUPAM  BARMAN Male No  130  45 130 SC  2  67.50  65.00  327.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839448 NILANJAN  DAS Male No  131  46 131 SC  2  67.50  63.00  335.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701963 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  132  32 132 OBC-B  2  67.50  63.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002852541 HITARTHA  BARMAN Male No  133  47 133 SC  4  67.33  66.00  325.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561809 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  134  33 134 OBC-B  1  67.33  62.00  342.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644687 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  135  48 135 SC  1  67.33  59.00  348.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908558 KUSHAL  SENGUPTA Male No  136 136 UR  3  67.17  63.00  331.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539160 CHANCHAL  SARKAR Male No  137  49 137 SC  18  67.17  62.00  330.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634494 RIYAN  HASSAN Male No  138  13 138 OBC-A  1  67.00  56.00  346.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743312 JISHU  ROY Male No  139 139 UR  8  66.83  65.00  322.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528300 ROTNODIP  DAS Male No  140 140 UR  1  66.67  60.00  336.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604059 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  141  50 141 SC  4  66.33  57.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652015 PRIYANKA  KAR Female No  142  34 142 OBC-B  11  66.33  56.00  348.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734381 RAJDEEP  TALUKDER Male No  143 143 UR  7  66.17  61.00  337.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484981 DEBABRATA  BARMAN Male No  144  51 144 SC  1  66.17  57.00  343.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002581537 SOUMYADEEP  BASAK Male No  145  35 145 OBC-B  1  66.00  63.00  328.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684817 BIBEK  ROY Male No  146  52 146 SC  6  66.00  63.00  325.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836510 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  147  53 147 SC  4  66.00  58.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598806 RUPA  BASU Female No  148 148 UR  3  65.83  51.00  344.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923167 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  149  54 149 SC  3  65.67  65.00  315.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612593 TRISA  ROY Female No  150  55 150 SC  4  65.50  57.00  340.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869154 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  151  56 151 SC  4  65.33  66.00  320.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808140 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  152  57 152 SC  3  65.33  53.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662829 SWAPNADIP  KARMAKAR Male No  153 153 UR  4  65.17  68.00  306.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557116 MASUM ALAM SIDDIQUE Male No  154  14 154 OBC-A  11  65.00  56.00  343.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461592 DEEP  SINGHA Male No  155 155 UR  1  64.67  59.00  319.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600338 ANINDITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  156 156 UR  2  64.67  55.00  333.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002661299 SUKRIT  SAHA Male No  157 157 UR  1  64.33  56.00  327.00  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847601 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  158  58 158 SC  12  64.17  63.00  319.00  76.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528603 SOURAV  DAS Male No  159  59 159 SC  5  64.17  60.00  325.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609810 JEMI  BARMAN Male No  160  60 160 SC  2  63.83  52.00  337.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464827 BINITH  MAJUMDER Male No  161  36 161 OBC-B  3  63.50  55.00  339.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486919 BELLAL  MIAH Male No  162 162 UR  1  63.50  55.00  332.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588394 NILAY  MAJUMDER Male No  163  61 163 SC  2  63.00  57.00  322.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487870 ATRIKA  SARKAR Female No  164 164 UR  1  63.00  56.00  316.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449819 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  165  37 165 OBC-B  5  62.67  51.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631169 BARNALI  RAY Female No  166  38 166 OBC-B  8  62.67  50.00  337.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467531 PROSANTA  BARMAN Male No  167  62 167 SC  4  62.67  50.00  326.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904238 SATYAJIT  DAS Male No  168  39 168 OBC-B  7  62.00  59.00  313.00  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002744002 JENIVA  RAHAMAN Female No  169  15 169 OBC-A  6  62.00  51.00  346.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695085 MAHARSHI  BAMAN Male No  170  63 170 SC  1  61.67  62.00  300.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714337 SOUVIK  KARMAKAR Male No  171 171 UR  2  61.00  51.00  310.00  77.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520863 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  172 172 UR  3  60.83  51.00  320.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449394 SHISHIR  KARMAKAR Male No  173  40 173 OBC-B  2  60.67  53.00  316.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665368 MANASHI  DHAR Female No  174 174 UR  7  60.67  51.00  315.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651947 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  175  64 175 SC  2  60.33  50.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506424 DEEP  ROY Male No  176  65 176 SC  3  60.17  64.00  300.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627585 RICK  DAS Male No  177  66 177 SC  3  60.17  60.00  294.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619814 SANCHAYITA  ROY Female No  178  41 178 OBC-B  2  60.17  51.00  322.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827130 MANASH  DAS Male No  179  67 179 SC  6  59.50  50.00  308.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460704 ALINA  PARVIN Female No  180 180 UR  5  59.50  50.00  307.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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A002509327 SURYA DEEP BARMAN Male No  181  68 181 SC  1  58.83  56.00  286.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852314 TUBAI  ROY Male No  182  69 182 SC  3  58.33  51.00  292.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691329 PRIYAJIT  ROY Male No  183  70 183 SC  3  57.50  51.00  303.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571890 DEBAPARNA  DHAR Female No  184 184 UR  6  55.33  51.00  281.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449888 ANKIT  PRASAD Male No  185 185 UR  2  54.50  49.00  271.00  79.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486669 MIRAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  186  16 186 OBC-A  3  53.67  50.00  272.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517732 KIMAN  ROY Male No  187  71 187 SC  1  53.33  50.00  268.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757965 ABHAY  DAS Male No  188 188 UR  6  52.33  51.00  257.00  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736451 VISHAL  SARKAR Male No  189  72 189 SC  10  50.33  46.00  258.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841528 ASHALATA  PARVEEN Female Yes  190 190 UR  2  47.33  45.00  240.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002924439 RUBINA  PERBIN Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  1  87.50  91.00  423.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557259 SAMIM  ISLAM Male No  34  2 2 OBC-A  2  78.67  75.00  396.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561234 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  36  3 3 OBC-A  1  78.50  75.00  391.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876327 DIPANKAR  BHOWMICK Male No  37  4 4 OBC-A  4  78.50  70.00  401.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620426 MORSED  RANA Male No  49  5 5 OBC-A  4  77.50  74.00  377.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607970 SANIA  AFRIN Female No  53  6 6 OBC-A  2  76.50  77.00  365.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465446 ZAREEN ATIYA SARKAR Female No  68  7 7 OBC-A  1  75.33  66.00  386.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930906 MD RIJBANUR ALAM Male No  84  8 8 OBC-A  2  73.83  68.00  371.00  76.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606361 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  100  9 9 OBC-A  5  71.50  68.00  343.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876288 TAJMINA  PARVIN Female No  102  10 10 OBC-A  5  71.17  60.00  363.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668570 RIMON  CHOWDHARY Male No  104  11 11 OBC-A  4  71.00  73.00  347.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523183 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  121  12 12 OBC-A  3  68.50  61.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 
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Rule7
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A002634494 RIYAN  HASSAN Male No  138  13 13 OBC-A  1  67.00  56.00  346.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557116 MASUM ALAM SIDDIQUE Male No  154  14 14 OBC-A  11  65.00  56.00  343.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744002 JENIVA  RAHAMAN Female No  169  15 15 OBC-A  6  62.00  51.00  346.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486669 MIRAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  186  16 16 OBC-A  3  53.67  50.00  272.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]
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No.
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Index
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A002896383 DONA  DEBNATH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  92.83  94.00  445.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751467 SOMIT  SARKAR Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  1  89.00  90.00  430.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695138 MOU  SHIL Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  1  87.83  84.00  437.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686209 DIYA  DEBNATH Female No  5  4 4 OBC-B  1  87.67  80.00  443.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912870 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  10  5 5 OBC-B  2  85.00  84.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799897 RAKTIM  SARKAR Male No  16  6 6 OBC-B  3  83.33  80.00  418.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520182 TANUJA  PAUL Female No  17  7 7 OBC-B  3  82.50  80.00  395.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602769 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  24  8 8 OBC-B  1  80.50  81.00  388.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764402 DEBASMITA  DEBNATH Female No  25  9 9 OBC-B  4  80.50  73.00  417.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674206 SOMALI  SARKAR Female No  28  10 10 OBC-B  4  78.83  76.00  391.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871616 PRITAM  SHIL Male No  32  11 11 OBC-B  5  78.83  70.00  406.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469122 BINITA  DAS Female No  39  12 12 OBC-B  1  78.33  70.00  392.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.57

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 
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A002554943 TANUSHRI  CHOWDHURY Female No  50  13 13 OBC-B  2  77.17  70.00  383.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539525 ARKA  MAJUMDAR Male No  59  14 14 OBC-B  1  76.00  66.00  397.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822188 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  60  15 15 OBC-B  11  76.00  63.00  410.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634081 DIBYALINA  BASAK Female No  66  16 16 OBC-B  4  75.50  66.00  382.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451367 NILOY  PAUL Male No  78  17 17 OBC-B  1  74.33  63.00  377.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720081 ANSHU  DEBNATH Male No  79  18 18 OBC-B  2  74.17  67.00  374.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701699 BANANI  BANDYA Female No  82  19 19 OBC-B  2  74.00  67.00  366.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463439 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  88  20 20 OBC-B  1  72.83  72.00  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687475 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  89  21 21 OBC-B  2  72.67  66.00  369.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801852 SHREYOSHI  ROY Female No  91  22 22 OBC-B  8  72.33  66.00  356.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675131 SURAVI  SARKAR Female No  92  23 23 OBC-B  7  72.17  67.00  360.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457340 RONI  GOPE Male No  97  24 24 OBC-B  2  71.67  71.00  344.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002680610 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  106  25 25 OBC-B  4  70.83  63.00  362.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587560 PRIYANGSHU  NATH Male No  110  26 26 OBC-B  7  70.33  72.00  331.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486425 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  111  27 27 OBC-B  2  70.17  63.00  350.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459332 BIDIPTA  BHOWMIK Female No  116  28 28 OBC-B  2  69.50  64.00  343.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676495 ARKA  PAUL Male No  120  29 29 OBC-B  2  68.67  58.00  354.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673350 PARAMITA  SHIKDAR Female No  122  30 30 OBC-B  16  68.33  60.00  351.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543841 ARIJIT  PANDIT Male No  128  31 31 OBC-B  3  67.67  60.00  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701963 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  132  32 32 OBC-B  2  67.50  63.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561809 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  134  33 33 OBC-B  1  67.33  62.00  342.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652015 PRIYANKA  KAR Female No  142  34 34 OBC-B  11  66.33  56.00  348.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581537 SOUMYADEEP  BASAK Male No  145  35 35 OBC-B  1  66.00  63.00  328.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464827 BINITH  MAJUMDER Male No  161  36 36 OBC-B  3  63.50  55.00  339.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002449819 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  165  37 37 OBC-B  5  62.67  51.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631169 BARNALI  RAY Female No  166  38 38 OBC-B  8  62.67  50.00  337.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904238 SATYAJIT  DAS Male No  168  39 39 OBC-B  7  62.00  59.00  313.00  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449394 SHISHIR  KARMAKAR Male No  173  40 40 OBC-B  2  60.67  53.00  316.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619814 SANCHAYITA  ROY Female No  178  41 41 OBC-B  2  60.17  51.00  322.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.
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Tie Break 
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A002621314 SURAJ  BARMAN Male No  11  1 1 SC  1  84.83  83.00  423.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545399 ARGHADIP  DAS Male No  12  2 2 SC  1  84.67  75.00  445.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903914 SANU  ROY Male No  15  3 3 SC  4  84.33  80.00  421.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849337 DHIMAN  DAS Male No  20  4 4 SC  1  82.00  80.00  400.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450864 ARIK  ROY Male No  26  5 5 SC  2  79.50  70.00  408.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495725 BHAKTA  BARMAN Male No  27  6 6 SC  2  79.33  73.00  400.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635199 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  29  7 7 SC  1  78.83  76.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685277 ANIK  DAS Male No  31  8 8 SC  1  78.83  72.00  391.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494992 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  33  9 9 SC  2  78.83  70.00  406.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589918 APURBA  BARMAN Male No  40  10 10 SC  1  78.17  82.00  376.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601791 ISHA  BARMAN Female No  41  11 11 SC  1  78.17  77.00  375.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836527 ANNYESA  BARMAN Female No  43  12 12 SC  5  78.17  71.00  390.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002540619 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  46  13 13 SC  1  77.83  72.00  386.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522180 AMISHA  RAY Female No  48  14 14 SC  1  77.67  70.00  392.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925073 KRISHNENDU  SAHA Male No  52  15 15 SC  3  76.67  75.00  361.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504104 LOKESH KUMAR ROY Male No  55  16 16 SC  6  76.33  75.00  363.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748954 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  56  17 17 SC  2  76.33  68.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552188 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  57  18 18 SC  3  76.17  70.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624775 PREETAM  SARKAR Male No  58  19 19 SC  1  76.17  68.00  394.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629954 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  61  20 20 SC  1  75.83  75.00  369.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817907 DONA  TALUKDAR Female No  64  21 21 SC  3  75.67  61.00  416.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477870 KANCHAN  NAMADAS Male No  65  22 22 SC  6  75.50  74.00  375.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539661 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  69  23 23 SC  2  75.17  70.00  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884214 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  70  24 24 SC  2  75.17  68.00  367.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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A002604132 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  71  25 25 SC  1  75.17  65.00  382.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662259 NANDAGOPAL  DAS Male No  72  26 26 SC  1  74.83  68.00  378.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495394 SUPRODIP  BARMAN Male No  73  27 27 SC  1  74.83  67.00  390.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547260 SOURAV  PRAMANIK Male No  74  28 28 SC  1  74.83  64.00  398.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696752 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  75  29 29 SC  3  74.50  77.00  344.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473770 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  80  30 30 SC  3  74.17  65.00  378.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627169 MANJIT  MANDAL Male No  87  31 31 SC  1  72.83  73.00  359.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493605 PRITHWIRAJ  BARMAN Male No  90  32 32 SC  2  72.50  60.00  380.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511261 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  96  33 33 SC  3  71.83  71.00  350.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880375 MITALI  DAS Female No  103  34 34 SC  5  71.17  59.00  367.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717743 RAJ  DAS Male No  105  35 35 SC  5  71.00  64.00  364.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589704 ARINDAM  RAY Male No  109  36 36 SC  3  70.50  66.00  355.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843757 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  112  37 37 SC  12  69.83  67.00  352.00  71.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801438 DEBJANI  ROY Female No  117  38 38 SC  5  69.33  57.00  354.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685047 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  119  39 39 SC  1  69.00  60.00  347.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686824 ARYAN  BALMIKI Male No  123  40 40 SC  3  68.17  62.00  333.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742731 TAPASHI  DAKUYA Female No  125  41 41 SC  15  68.17  53.00  367.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457094 SAIKAT  SARKAR Male No  126  42 42 SC  2  68.00  64.00  343.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498563 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  127  43 43 SC  2  67.83  62.00  337.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622137 KUMARESH  BAIRAGI Male No  129  44 44 SC  2  67.67  60.00  347.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492074 ANUPAM  BARMAN Male No  130  45 45 SC  2  67.50  65.00  327.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839448 NILANJAN  DAS Male No  131  46 46 SC  2  67.50  63.00  335.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852541 HITARTHA  BARMAN Male No  133  47 47 SC  4  67.33  66.00  325.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644687 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  135  48 48 SC  1  67.33  59.00  348.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A002539160 CHANCHAL  SARKAR Male No  137  49 49 SC  18  67.17  62.00  330.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604059 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  141  50 50 SC  4  66.33  57.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484981 DEBABRATA  BARMAN Male No  144  51 51 SC  1  66.17  57.00  343.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684817 BIBEK  ROY Male No  146  52 52 SC  6  66.00  63.00  325.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836510 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  147  53 53 SC  4  66.00  58.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923167 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  149  54 54 SC  3  65.67  65.00  315.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612593 TRISA  ROY Female No  150  55 55 SC  4  65.50  57.00  340.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869154 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  151  56 56 SC  4  65.33  66.00  320.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808140 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  152  57 57 SC  3  65.33  53.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847601 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  158  58 58 SC  12  64.17  63.00  319.00  76.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528603 SOURAV  DAS Male No  159  59 59 SC  5  64.17  60.00  325.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609810 JEMI  BARMAN Male No  160  60 60 SC  2  63.83  52.00  337.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002588394 NILAY  MAJUMDER Male No  163  61 61 SC  2  63.00  57.00  322.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467531 PROSANTA  BARMAN Male No  167  62 62 SC  4  62.67  50.00  326.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695085 MAHARSHI  BAMAN Male No  170  63 63 SC  1  61.67  62.00  300.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651947 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  175  64 64 SC  2  60.33  50.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506424 DEEP  ROY Male No  176  65 65 SC  3  60.17  64.00  300.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627585 RICK  DAS Male No  177  66 66 SC  3  60.17  60.00  294.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827130 MANASH  DAS Male No  179  67 67 SC  6  59.50  50.00  308.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509327 SURYA DEEP BARMAN Male No  181  68 68 SC  1  58.83  56.00  286.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852314 TUBAI  ROY Male No  182  69 69 SC  3  58.33  51.00  292.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691329 PRIYAJIT  ROY Male No  183  70 70 SC  3  57.50  51.00  303.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517732 KIMAN  ROY Male No  187  71 71 SC  1  53.33  50.00  268.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736451 VISHAL  SARKAR Male No  189  72 72 SC  10  50.33  46.00  258.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002717471 ALIK  BALL Male No  8  1 1 EWS  6  86.17  84.00  435.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


